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Sacred Heart Religious Education
2024 - 2025
Phone (718) 631-1307
shreligiousedbayside@yahoo.com

School Opens

School

Family Mass —10:00 AM

7:30 PM in Church - First Reconciliation and First
Communion Parents Meeting

7:30 PM in Church — Confirmation Parents
Meeting

School - Opening Mass 9:00 AM and classes

School

Family Mass — 10:00 AM — Communicants Receive Blessing
NO SCHOOL

School

School

School — Confirmation Journals Due
Family Mass— 10:00 AM — Confirmandi Receive Blessing
NO SCHOOL

School ~

School ) /k( * %
Thanksgiving C‘b’;‘lrlappy

NO SCHOOL »% ¥ 35) hanksgiving
School

Family Mass —10:00 AM— Communicants Receive Crosses
School — Pageant

NO SCHOOL

Christmas Eve - Family Mass

Merry Christmas!

NO SCHOOL




JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

11
18
25

12
17
18
19
20
26
30

10
17

School - Confirmation Journals Due

Family Mass —10:00 AM

School

NO SCHOOL

School — Confirmation Retreat - 9:00 AM (Mass) — 10:30 AM

School — First Reconciliation Retreat 11:30AM — 12:30PM- Church
Family Mass — 10:00 AM - Communicants Receive Pins

School

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

School - Confirmation Journals Due

Family Mass — 10:00 AM

Ash Wednesday

School - First Reconciliation — Church - 11:30 AM
School

School

School

School - First Communion Retreat 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM - Church
Confirmation Journals Due

Family Mass — 10:00 AM

NO SCHOOL

Holy Thursday ey
Good Friday 13! % P,
NO SCHOOL - Holy Saturday A1 BEIES
EASTER — 3
School

First Communion Rehearsal 3:50 PM - Church

School — First Communion - 11:30 AM
Family Mass — 10:00 AM — May Crowning
School

School - Closing Mass - 9:00 AM and classes

Sacrament of First Holy Communion — Saturday, May 3th




