

## Sacred Heart Religious Education 2024 - 2025

## Phone (718) 631-1307 shreligiousedbayside@yahoo.com

SEPTEMBER	14	School Opens
	21	School
	22	Family Mass –10:00 AM
	23	7:30 PM in Church - First Reconciliation and First
		Communion Parents Meeting
	25	7:30 PM in Church – Confirmation Parents
		Meeting
	28	School - Opening Mass 9:00 AM and classes
OCTOBER	5	School
	6	Family Mass – 10:00 AM – Communicants Receive Blessing
	12	NO SCHOOL
	19	School
	26	School
NOVEMBER	2	School – Confirmation Journals Due
	3	Family Mass–10:00 AM – Confirmandi Receive Blessing
	9	NO SCHOOL
	16	School
	23	School
	28	Thanksgiving Mappy *
	30	NO SCHOOL hanksgiving
DECEMBER	7	School
	8	Family Mass –10:00 AM– Communicants Receive Crosses
	14	School – Pageant
	21	NO SCHOOL
	24	Christmas Eve - Family Mass
	25	Merry Christmas!
	28	NO SCHOOL



JANUARY	4 5 11 18 25	School - Confirmation Journals Due Family Mass – 10:00 AM School <b>NO SCHOOL</b> School – Confirmation Retreat - 9:00 AM (Mass) – 10:30 AM
FEBRUARY	1 2 8 15 22	School – First Reconciliation Retreat 11:30AM – 12:30PM- Church Family Mass – 10:00 AM - Communicants Receive Pins School NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
MARCH	1 2 5 8 15 22 29	School - Confirmation Journals Due Family Mass – 10:00 AM Ash Wednesday School - First Reconciliation – Church - 11:30 AM School School School
APRIL	5 6 12 17 18 19 20 26 30	School - First Communion Retreat 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM - Church Confirmation Journals Due Family Mass – 10:00 AM NO SCHOOL Holy Thursday Good Friday NO SCHOOL – Holy Saturday EASTER School First Communion Rehearsal 3:50 PM - Church
MAY	3 4 10 17	School – <b>First Communion -</b> 11:30 AM Family Mass – 10:00 AM – May Crowning School School - Closing Mass - 9:00 AM and classes

<u>Sacrament of First Holy Communion</u> – Saturday, May 3th

